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2020 NE NSSC Distance Meet - 11/8/2020

Sanction #: NE-21-1108NSSC

Results
 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Schlessman, Nolan S1 11:28.87

31.54 34.57 35.1535.45

35.34 35.13 34.99 35.12

35.43 35.54 35.11 35.16

34.87 34.90 34.49 34.24

34.51 33.31 33.21 30.81

PHX-NE 17Parent, Drew W2 11:30.75

29.22 32.69 34.1433.85

33.36 34.36 33.96 34.65

34.39 34.64 35.24 34.98

35.36 36.13 35.63 36.06

35.82 35.23 36.11 34.93

GS-NE 17Randell, Vangella C3 11:38.70

31.47 33.93 35.5035.00

35.20 35.40 35.36 35.18

35.24 35.36 35.42 35.36

35.22 35.23 35.17 35.24

35.02 34.96 34.94 34.50

GS-NE 13Choi, Abigail H4 11:42.94

31.12 34.03 34.8435.31

35.40 34.72 35.29 35.61

35.42 35.65 35.94 34.76

35.31 36.04 36.01 36.50

34.86 35.61 36.35 34.17

GS-NE 14Martin, Hannah L5 11:46.04

33.06 35.11 35.6035.62

35.95 35.59 36.06 35.84

36.29 35.52 35.28 35.62

35.94 36.04 35.19 35.36

35.56 35.71 33.73 32.97

GS-NE 14Reddick, Hannah K6 11:48.01

31.75 35.28 35.4035.72

35.51 35.44 35.34 36.20

35.78 35.99 35.40 35.27

35.83 36.33 35.98 35.98

35.74 36.08 35.23 33.76

PHX-NE 13Ferrucci, Leo S7 11:55.14

30.89 34.05 35.2735.14

35.28 35.64 36.14 36.97

36.68 36.66 36.02 36.49

37.00 36.78 36.31 36.62

36.51 35.94 35.85 34.90

PHX-NE 13Batchelder, Morgan A8 11:58.31

31.73 35.36 35.9436.33

35.61 35.61 36.00 36.12

35.83 35.99 35.94 36.26

36.68 37.00 36.84 36.66

36.68 36.90 36.23 34.60

GS-NE 13Kvasov, Ivan9 12:08.38

30.27 34.09 35.6235.55

36.35 36.86 36.90 36.78

37.49 37.15 37.30 38.20

36.94 37.08 37.59 37.58

37.60 36.53 37.00 35.50

PHX-NE 18Taylor, Sammi A10 12:20.72

31.65 34.11 35.6335.71

36.50 37.40 37.34 37.83

37.69 37.83 38.32 38.59

38.26 38.20 38.10 38.80

38.38 38.00 36.89 35.49

NSSC-NE 15Perkins, Ella O11 12:22.52

32.29 36.25 36.6036.66

37.11 37.12 37.28 37.97

37.05 37.77 38.02 37.67

37.81 37.37 37.75 37.81

38.26 38.29 37.95 35.49

NSSC-NE 13Staats, Elizabeth E12 12:22.61

32.65 36.32 37.4736.33

38.37 37.13 37.90 37.02

38.24 38.12 38.84 36.45

38.17 38.96 37.59 37.38

38.19 37.95 35.61 33.92

NSSC-NE 15Gruskin, PJ J13 12:36.27

32.49 35.72 37.6836.80

38.70 38.47 38.36 38.65

38.27 38.10 38.48 38.32

38.78 38.90 38.93 38.58

39.00 38.11 37.87 36.06

GS-NE 14Miller, Ayden M14 12:38.57

32.79 36.51 38.5737.93

38.03 38.36 39.23 39.07

38.46 38.98 38.93 38.96

38.22 38.52 38.52 37.91

38.18 38.10 37.30 36.00

NSSC-NE 15Herbst, Sarah L15 12:40.33

33.55 36.51 38.0637.63

37.76 37.94 38.40 38.81

39.14 38.55 38.44 38.36

38.62 38.96 39.59 39.11

39.11 38.48 37.74 35.57

NSSC-NE 15Zotov, Elizabeth P16 12:58.52

33.14 36.96 38.2038.25

38.17 38.58 38.78 39.64

39.67 39.62 40.16 40.23

39.63 40.48 40.29 39.68

39.74 39.71 39.21 38.38

GS-NE 12Yang, Mia M17 13:00.37

34.08 37.49 39.7138.80

39.28 39.04

39.86 39.73 39.33 39.56

39.63 39.52 39.38 39.21

40.07 39.75 39.81 36.78

ICMY-NE 12Vernot, Daniela V18 13:18.31

32.45 37.16 39.0738.96

41.04 39.92 41.53 40.33

41.88 41.35 41.35 41.05

40.83 41.02 41.70 40.55

40.99 41.62 40.21 35.30

PHX-NE 13Edsall, Tiya C19 13:19.15

35.53 37.84 39.9539.20

40.44 41.05 40.42 41.12

40.71 40.75 40.97 40.57

40.81 40.34 40.50 40.52

40.51 40.04 40.06 37.82

NSSC-NE 15Aucoin, Lauren J20 13:48.02

35.44 38.96 41.7140.86

42.04 42.49 42.53 42.12

42.88 42.36 42.21 42.13

42.05 42.62 41.59 41.34

42.30 41.78 40.60 40.01

GS-NE 12Martinez, Laura21 13:49.49

33.55 39.30 41.4642.36

42.32 41.94 42.17 43.19

43.47 42.75 42.97 42.36

42.95 42.92 43.17 41.71

42.78 41.78 39.50 36.84

NSSC-NE 15Barker, Ella K22 13:57.60

33.27 39.21 41.6442.06

42.68 42.57 42.39 42.56

43.16 42.59 43.25 43.41

43.26 43.06 42.39 42.88

43.38 42.70 41.38 39.76

ICMY-NE 13Agbonjiazoe, Annadelle O23 14:49.92

32.14 39.14

45.18 47.03 45.74 46.94

46.95 46.46 46.98 46.23

47.27 46.70 45.91 46.25

45.66 46.06 45.36 37.92

PHX-NE 13Chatson, Nikki R24 14:52.62

35.82 43.31 46.2645.31

46.20 45.84 46.29 45.66

45.57 46.03 45.14 45.64

45.29 45.24 45.97 44.91

45.52 46.00 44.28 38.34

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Quitkin, Zach M1 10:21.93

27.32 29.65 30.9430.28

30.81 31.26 31.36 31.76

31.62 31.77 31.98 32.17

31.78 32.79 32.04 31.98

31.25 31.65 30.58 28.94

UN-NE 14Phelps, Sophia G2 10:23.58

28.60 30.28 31.3730.81

31.47 31.36 31.05 31.38

31.78 31.83 31.74 31.60

31.73 31.40 31.47 31.39

31.66 31.42 31.13 30.11

PHX-NE 15Carrico, William T3 10:27.48

28.36 30.52 31.0631.16

31.05 31.43 31.80 31.79

31.83 31.59 31.77 31.70

31.82 31.83 32.36 31.80

31.89 31.66 31.64 30.42



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:50 AM  11/9/2020  Page 2

2020 NE NSSC Distance Meet - 11/8/2020

Sanction #: NE-21-1108NSSC

Results
(Mixed 1000 Yard Free)

GS-NE 17Masha, Yoni4 10:28.17

27.84 30.23 31.1430.83

31.44 31.67 31.70 31.64

31.88 32.32 32.40 32.44

32.20 32.38 32.35 32.16

31.37 31.95 31.24 28.99

PHX-NE 15Batmaca, Teddy M5 10:29.16

28.18 29.82 31.3930.92

31.80 31.69 31.57 31.73

31.60 31.93 32.23 32.19

32.09 31.98 31.76 32.16

32.21 32.01 31.60 30.30

GS-NE 14Guo, Ethan J6 10:30.09

28.30 30.53 31.6631.28

31.54 31.45 31.70 31.65

32.10 32.21 32.03 32.05

31.78 32.19 32.01 32.07

31.80 31.85 31.45 30.44

PHX-NE 15Dion, Josh R7 10:30.71

28.34 30.81 31.9731.46

32.08 31.97 32.40 32.43

32.47 31.93 31.46 31.70

31.85 31.62 31.77 31.58

31.88 31.79 31.16 30.04

PHX-NE 15Kessel, Scott A8 10:34.41

28.22 30.05 31.4530.46

31.81 31.14 31.57 32.28

32.11 31.68 31.82 32.07

33.07 32.02 32.89 32.46

32.25 32.97 32.21 31.88

GS-NE 15Witkus, Amanda E9 10:35.11

27.77 29.89 30.3730.37

30.85 31.29 31.00 31.66

31.56 31.90 31.84 32.07

32.34 32.65 33.25 33.49

33.62 33.30 33.53 32.36

NSSC-NE 15Schwab, Quinn D10 10:51.19

28.50 30.98 32.6731.82

32.66 32.93 32.77 32.66

32.78 33.12 32.75 33.31

33.19 33.61 32.92 33.37

33.13 33.22 1:04.80

PHX-NE 14Smith, Greyson C11 11:00.88

28.33 31.38 32.4331.79

33.48 34.27 34.69 33.46

33.82 33.97 32.69 33.52

34.15 33.48 33.86 33.08

33.35 33.65 33.47 32.01

PHX-NE 15Connors, Casey P12 11:02.91

27.20 30.87 32.8132.01

33.26 33.76 33.52 34.40

33.67 33.56 34.35 34.23

34.34 34.27 34.41 34.58

32.83 33.63 32.45 32.76

GS-NE 17Brenstrom, Andrea M13 11:08.55

30.88 33.00 33.7533.45

33.77 33.66 33.66 33.46

33.28 33.40 33.38 33.40

33.48 33.58 33.98 34.12

34.17 34.34 34.00 31.79

GS-NE 17Fournier, Nick A14 11:09.97

31.40 33.42 34.3934.13

34.51 34.53 34.41 34.14

34.35 33.35 33.52 33.46

33.23 34.06 32.98 33.07

33.20 33.08 32.96 31.78

NSSC-NE 17Barker, Lily H15 11:10.34

29.72 32.54 33.4333.17

33.35 33.63 33.95 33.91

33.48 33.65 34.13 34.47

34.43 34.20 34.25 34.05

34.12 33.78 33.83 32.25

GS-NE 15Busconi, Bella S16 11:11.06

30.61 32.85 33.5433.43

33.91 34.24 34.21 33.98

33.44 34.18 34.15 33.96

33.59 34.17 33.95 33.51

33.52 33.67 33.41 32.74

NSSC-NE 16Hall, Brian H17 11:15.69

28.55 31.85 34.6933.33

34.51 35.18 35.07 33.76

34.30 34.78 34.97 34.11

34.41 34.59 34.56 34.34

34.12 33.72 32.93 31.92

PHX-NE 13Halilaj, Arbri18 11:15.94

30.66 32.68 34.5234.03

35.27 34.63 35.13 34.83

33.84 33.16 34.08 34.18

35.11 34.07 33.99 33.43

34.03 33.21 32.98 32.11

PHX-NE 13Gowern, Abigail K19 11:17.33

29.95 33.57 34.0534.44

34.85 34.65 34.24 34.12

34.55 34.23 34.29 34.64

34.39 34.21 33.80 33.68

33.72 33.69 33.24 33.02

NSSC-NE 17Kaduson, Charlotte S20 11:25.96

30.39 33.82 34.9234.70

35.42 34.39 34.72 35.48

35.43 35.07 34.93 34.70

34.02 34.83 34.48 35.05

34.04 34.09 33.71 31.77

NSSC-NE 16Houseman, Izzy L21 11:40.53

30.49 33.80 35.0634.61

34.92 35.55 35.40 35.73

35.78 34.97 35.64 36.04

35.81 35.83 36.09 35.46

36.32 35.41 34.53 33.09

NSSC-NE 15Reamer, CJ J22 11:47.19

30.64 34.00 34.5034.30

34.73 34.27 34.82 35.01

34.88 34.95 35.65 36.21

36.79 37.20 36.45 36.87

37.12 36.95 36.07 35.78

PHX-NE 14Cobb, Georgia E23 11:50.59

30.91 33.86 34.8335.33

35.35 35.82 35.66 35.15

35.91 36.48 35.79 35.91

35.80 36.07 36.11 36.53

36.69 36.36 1:12.03

NSSC-NE 15Sautter, Joshua E24 12:46.96

29.40 33.68 37.0035.20

37.72 38.39 38.38 38.99

39.52 40.07 39.70 39.95

40.30 40.44 40.28 40.67

40.37 40.34 39.15 37.41

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Yen, Jayson A1 4:35.85

30.00 32.83 35.8836.63

38.04 38.89 32.50 31.08

GS-NE 16Villani, Savina2 4:40.26

30.91 34.83 35.8636.92

37.96 38.96 33.11 31.71

ICMY-NE 13Mamousette, Azariah A3 4:52.21

27.80 32.85

43.25 45.20 35.03 34.29

PHX-NE 14Hardjosuwito, Andrew I4 4:52.29

31.07 36.84 38.4636.90

41.10 40.37 34.44 33.11

GS-NE 14Weng, Fiona Z5 4:53.34

30.91 33.80 37.7239.37

44.69 43.10 32.47 31.28

NSSC-NE 16Houseman, Izzy L6 5:00.08

31.24 36.08 39.4540.37

41.66 42.20 35.34 33.74

GS-NE 15Rodriguez, Isabella M7 5:00.39

31.87 36.14 37.5837.71

44.66 47.24 33.16 32.03

GS-NE 17Randell, Vangella C8 5:07.40

32.76 37.10 39.2340.50

44.17 44.73 35.18 33.73

NSSC-NE 16Sheehan, Brendan P9 5:10.55

28.66 34.34 41.8443.42

43.27 45.58 38.13 35.31

GS-NE 13Choi, Abigail H10 5:11.53

30.45 35.75 39.8240.80

50.00 46.67 33.65 34.39

GS-NE 16Murphy, Emily R11 5:14.56

33.46 38.93 38.1037.50

48.87 48.53 34.37 34.80

GS-NE 16Conway, Anne E12 5:16.59

32.32 36.99 39.2440.12

48.24 47.13 37.03 35.52
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Results
(Mixed 400 Yard IM)

NSSC-NE 17Schlessman, Caroline M13 5:16.81

34.16 40.45 43.8443.56

39.51 42.31 37.48 35.50

PHX-NE 13Naughton, Orla G14 5:20.18

34.08 40.02 39.9440.85

46.23 47.55 35.87 35.64

PHX-NE 15Dufour, Maria G15 5:20.99

33.21 38.57 40.2639.66

47.30 46.44 37.76 37.79

NSSC-NE 15Perkins, Ella O16 5:28.59

35.85 41.34 40.8339.46

49.20 49.65 37.05 35.21

PHX-NE 13Militello, Sophia N17 5:38.74

37.14 42.82 42.2843.14

49.27 48.28 37.70 38.11

NSSC-NE 13Staats, Elizabeth E18 5:39.21

36.92 44.40 39.8043.33

50.29 50.01 38.82 35.64

GS-NE 12Yang, Mia M19 5:43.57

34.51 43.64

49.36 49.69 41.00 37.09

NSSC-NE 13Yen, Isabella G20 5:49.69

37.27 43.53 44.9245.42

50.04 48.95 40.70 38.86

PHX-NE 13Crusco, Reagan E21 6:01.88

36.15 45.36 45.7745.85

53.30 55.24 40.69 39.52

ICMY-NE 14Shouder, Kiarra A22 6:45.04

37.84

2:29.00

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS-NE 17Folger, Sam J1 4:07.01

24.84 27.86 30.4230.98

38.57 38.47 28.43 27.44

NSSC-NE 15Schwab, Quinn D2 4:31.46

30.07 33.64 32.9633.08

40.59 40.44 30.93 29.75

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Isabella R3 4:35.09

30.55 32.61 33.7033.70

41.93 40.96 30.87 30.77

PHX-NE 18Ferrucci, Nick K4 4:37.55

29.19 32.11 35.4836.33

38.09 39.86 33.53 32.96

UN-NE 14Phelps, Sophia G5 4:39.01

29.91 35.00

40.44 40.19 32.37 30.68

GS-NE 16Song, Chloe J6 4:39.96

28.84 33.25 36.2035.42

41.30 41.26 32.89 30.80

PHX-NE 15Ostapenko, Nikita V7 4:40.39

30.17 33.70 36.6535.65

40.23 40.21 32.76 31.02

GS-NE 17Lipka, Sam I8 4:42.08

27.08 32.44 34.5335.17

45.40 46.23 32.15 29.08

GS-NE 17Fournier, Nick A9 4:42.51

30.46 32.51 38.9139.37

38.86 39.96 32.31 30.13

PHX-NE 17Patch, Kenzie R10 4:43.77

28.95 33.91 35.3035.47

42.97 42.25 1:04.92

NSSC-NE 16Hall, Brian H11 4:44.51

29.39 33.78 36.2738.14

41.23 41.27 32.77 31.66

PHX-NE 14Knowlton, Skylar R12 4:45.76

30.50 32.46 35.5836.76

43.39 42.41 32.36 32.30

NSSC-NE 16Wang, Daniel R13 4:47.62

29.14 35.01 36.8336.35

42.22 43.05 1:05.02

GS-NE 15Siegel, Becca M14 4:49.08

29.41 34.01 35.8435.31

45.51 46.22 31.93 30.85

PHX-NE 15Lin, Trenton H15 4:49.46

28.83 33.12 38.8038.03

42.11 42.21 33.90 32.46

PHX-NE 15Story, Jackie T16 4:50.71

30.16 34.34 36.1635.64

42.08 42.91 34.83 34.59

NSSC-NE 17Lindsay, Gavin M17 4:52.29

27.54 32.71 38.4938.00

42.77 44.79 34.97 33.02

GS-NE 16Folger, Lorelei R18 4:53.10

30.60 33.95 36.8938.06

42.73 44.12 34.09 32.66

PHX-NE 17Gowern, Allison B19 4:54.77

31.56 36.08 37.5937.93

41.41 41.88 34.70 33.62

NSSC-NE 15Sautter, Joshua E20 4:55.75

29.41 34.91 38.2736.02

44.00 43.45 36.21 33.48

PHX-NE 15Malvey, Brooke A21 4:55.84

30.69 36.29 36.4636.08

43.91 44.34 34.49 33.58

PHX-NE 13Barron, Amelia Z22 4:57.83

30.17 35.84 37.3638.03

42.97 43.98 35.85 33.63

PHX-NE 16Metivier, Megan23 4:57.97

29.66 34.28 37.1136.84

44.41 46.36 34.72 34.59


